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NOTE: Title information has been taken from original D.P.
Any copying, altering, editing, forwarding or scanning of
this plan in paper or electronic form without the permission
of a Director of Detailed Surveys is strictly prohibited.
This plan has copyrights to Detailed Surveys and
can be withdrawn at anytime from councils, legal professions
or the like unless payment of the account has been made in full.

Email: jsurveyor@live.com.au

3 PARUNA PLACE CROMER

A. KYLE

LOT 42 DP 239139
BOUNDARY DEFINITION

& LEVELS

NOTES 1. ONLY VISIBLE UTILITY SERVICES HAVE BEEN LOCATED.
RELEVANT AUTHORITIES SHOULD BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO EXCAVATION ON OR NEAR THE SITE.
2. BOUNDARIES HAVE BEEN DEFINED BY SURVEY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD. HOWEVER, IF ANY CONSTRUCTION
IS PROPOSED IN PROXIMITY OF BOUNDARIES, IT IS RECOMMENDED
THAT A FURTHER SURVEY BE REQUESTED FOR MARKING OF RELEVANT BOUNDARIES.

NOTE: CONTOURS ARE FOR INDICATIVE PURPOSES ONLY. FOR MORE CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF LEVELS USE THE SPOT HEIGHTS GIVEN.

3. COVENANTS, RESTRICTIONS ON LAND USE (IF ANY) NOT INVESTIGATED.

J. MCCLURE
SURVEYOR REGISTERED UNDER
THE SURVEYING AND SPATIAL

INFORMATION ACT, 2002

4. ROOF LINES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE. SIGNIFICANT TREES (WHERE ACCESSIBLE) GREATER THAN 0.4 DIAM. SHOWN
5. APPROX. SEWER LINE (IF SHOWN) MUST BE VERIFIED BY SYDNEY WATER.
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FIRE ZONE REQUIREMENTS: AS PER RECOMMENDATIONS
OF "BUSHFIRE PLANNING & DESIGN" REPORT BY
MATTHEW NOONE

= Proposed Alterations  ( To Owners )

= To Your Style (proposed alterations)

= Existing Home

First Floor Addition

-External walls - James Hardie - Hardiplank

-Roof - Corro roof sheeting

-Windows - Residential Aluminium

LINEN

ENS

BATH

BED 1 BED 2

MASTER

WIR

LIVING

DECK

W1

W2

W3

1,560

2,520

14
,3

80

2,820

4,780
10

,9
00

11
,1

00

13
,4

30

11
,8

50

10
,6

20

N

W4

W5

W6 W7

W8

W9

W10

W11

W12

W13

SA

HARDWIRED AND INTERCONNECTED SMOKE ALARM
TO BE INSTALLED, POSITION TO BE DETERMINED
ONSITE BY ELECTRICIAN TO BE COMPLIANT WITH
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